
PETERSON ELEMENTARY BUS ROUTE 2 Updated September 25, 2023 
MORNING 

6:56 11082 Russian Creek Rd
6:57 1330 Russian Creek Rd
7:03 Russian Ck @ Osin Turnaround
7:04 12372 Russian Creek Rd
7:05 Russian Ck @ Willow Circle
7:10 841 Sargent Creek
7:11 Sargent Ck @ Kalsin Dr
7:12 11416 Kalsin
7:15 Chiniak Dr @ Alitak
7:16 10580 Chiniak
7:19 10836 Middle Bay Dr
7:21 Lake Orbin @ Women's Bay
7:24 11446 Middle Bay Dr
7:26 11948 Middle Bay Dr
7:30 12834 Middle Bay Dr END
7:35 10746 Bells Flats Rd

7:50 Drop-Off @ Peterson




